Seavets Events Programme 2026

The Farmoor events will be held on the first Thursday of each month with the exception of April, May and
July when they will be on the second Thursday.

LWA events counting in the Seavets series are shown below. LWA will provide racing for sailors using 7.8
metre sails as part of its programme

For Farmoor there will be a reminder on WhatsApp one week before the event. The maximum sail size
will be 7.8 square metres; competitors may adjust the sail size below this according to conditions.

Date Farmoor/LWA Series Cruises (with High Tide times)
Thursday 2nd April Seavets at Oxford S.C. Farmoor

Tues 28th - Fri 1st May I13:I36.1‘gl7<water. HT 11.26, 12.11, 12.51 &
Thursday 7th May Seavets at Oxford S.C. Farmoor

Thursday 4th June Seavets at Oxford S.C. Farmoor

16th - 19th I:g.%lg. HT 10.51, 11.44,12.37 &
Sat 20th June LWA at Oxford S.C., Famoor

Thursday 9th July Seavets at Oxford S.C. Farmoor

14th - 17th |1\/I5e.:soea. HT 12.43, 13.35, 14.24 &
Thurs 6th August Seavets at Oxford S.C. Farmoor

11th - 14th ?ZISZOt. HT 11.36, 12.30, 13.30, &
Thursday 3rd September = Seavets at Oxford S.C. Farmoor

Saturday 26th September LWA at Burghfield

Thursday 1st October Seavets at Oxford S.C. Farmoor

Saturday 17th October LWA at Bray Lake
LWA 2026 Programme

21st March Burghfield SC Icebreakers

25th April Fisher Green SC 31st October Burghfield SC

16th May Queen Mary SC 7th November Oxford SC, Farmoor

20th June Oxford SC, Farmoor | 14th November Bray Lake

4th July ASC Portsmouth

26th September ' Burghfield SC Round Hayling Island

17th October Bray Lake 12/13th September




